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   The second of the 2 queries.

Let me know if there are any issues with this or the earlier message.  The flashcard will follow shortly.

Greg

From: Gregory D Weyland <gregory.d.weyland@census.gov>
Sent: Monday, November 10, 2014 2:02 PM
To: Meghan Maury
Subject: Re: Current Population Survey (CPS) Basic Demographic Items

Meghan:

Per our conversation, here is the information you requested. The items booklet only contains the 
demographic items, not the full survey as I thought--much less for you to wade through.  The link 
below takes you to the Bureau's overview of how we are changing surveys to collect the same-sex 
marriage data.

Let me know if you have any further questions.

Greg

https://www.census.gov/hhes/samesex/files/SScplfactsheet_final.pdf

-----Meghan Maury <mmaury@thetaskforce.org> wrote: -----
To: "Gregory.D.Weyland@census.gov" <Gregory.D.Weyland@census.gov>
From: Meghan Maury <mmaury@thetaskforce.org>
Date: 11/04/2014 01:15PM
Subject: Current Population Survey (CPS) Basic Demographic Items

Good afternoon,

Gregory D Weyland (CENSUS/ADDP FED)

Thu 5/7/2015 10:37 AM 

To:jennifer_e_park@omb.eop.gov <jennifer_e_park@omb.eop.gov>; Byron Crenshaw (CENSUS/PCO FED) 
<Byron.Crenshaw@census.gov>; Eloise K Parker (CENSUS/DIR FED) <eloise.k.parker@census.gov>; Robin J Bachman 
(CENSUS/PCO FED) <robin.j.bachman@census.gov>; Lisa A Clement (CENSUS/ADDP FED) <Lisa.A.Clement@census.gov>; 
Danielle A Norman (CENSUS/PCO FED) <Danielle.A.Norman@census.gov>; 

1 attachment (818 KB)

Items Booklet Test - Demo 2013.rtf; 
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I would like to obtain a copy of the information collection instrument associated 
with the Current Population Survey (CPS) Basic Demographic Items, listed in the 
Federal Register here: https://federalregister.gov/a/2014-23188

Thank you for your help,

Meghan Maury

Meghan Maury
Policy Counsel
National LGBTQ Task Force
(202) 639-6322
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